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MEDAL STANDING
Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank |NOC
G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total
1|IST3 Demka Okculuk 2 2 4 2 2 4 1
2|IST2 Istanbul Okcular Vakfi SK 1 2 3 1 2 3 =2
3 |KYS1 SPOR A.S GENCLIK VE S.K 1 1 2 1 1 2 =4
4 |1ZM2  1zmir Buyuksehir Belediyesi Sk 1 2 3 1 2 3 =2
5[IST4 Marmara Okculuk Spor Kulubu 1 1 2 1 1 2 =4
6 |IST1 Istanbul Okculuk Genclik SK 1 1 1 1 =7
6 |ISP1 Isparta Bolge Spor 1 1 1 1 =7
8 | ANK1 Senok Okculuk Ihtisas S.K. 2 2 2 2 =4
9 | ANT1 antalya okculuk ihtisas s.k. 1 1 1 1 =7
91IST5 ISTANBUL B.B.S.K 1 1 1 1 =7
9 | SAM1 Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK 1 1 1 1 =7
12 |KIR1 Kirsehir Ferdi 1 1 1 1 =7
12 | ANK2 Ankara Okculuk Ihtisas SK 1 1 1 1 =7
12 | CNK1 Gelibolu Yarimada Spor Kulubu 1 1 1 1 =7
Total: 8 8 8 24 0 0 0 0 8 8 8 24
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Medallists by Event

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Recurve Men Sun 6 Jan | GOLD GAZOZ Mete IST1 Istanbul Okculuk Genclik SK
SILVER BOZLAR Fatih SAM1 Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK
BRONZE | GULACAR Ibrahim Ethem 1ZM2 1zmir Buyuksehir Belediyesi Sk
Recurve Women Sun 6 Jan | GOLD AKTUNA Aybuke 1ZM2 1zmir Buyuksehir Belediyesi Sk
SILVER | AYCAN Fatma Buket ANK1 Senok Okculuk Ihtisas S.K.
BRONZE | ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem 1ZM2 1zmir Buyuksehir Belediyesi Sk
Recurve Junior Men Sun 6 Jan | GOLD DAL Erdal Meric IST3 Demka Okculuk
SILVER | ARZUMAN Musa IST2 Istanbul Okcular Vakfi SK
BRONZE | COLAKOGLU Cagri IST3 Demka Okculuk
Recurve Junior Women Sun 6 Jan | GOLD DEMIREL Gokce ISP1 Isparta Bolge Spor
SILVER DERIN Sevcan ANT1 antalya okculuk ihtisas s.k.
BRONZE | GUNER Elif Nida IST4 Marmara Okculuk Spor Kulubu
Compound Men Sun 6 Jan | GOLD YETIM Muhammed IST4 Marmara Okculuk Spor Kulubu
SILVER | ORUC Furkan IST2 Istanbul Okcular Vakfi SK
BRONZE | CAGIRAN Evren IST3 Demka Okculuk
Compound Women Sun 6 Jan | GOLD ELMAAGACLI Gizem KYS1 SPOR A.S GENCLIK VE S.K
SILVER BOSTAN Yesim ISTS ISTANBUL B.B.S.K
BRONZE | ALTINCIBIK Ezgi Gizem ANK2 Ankara Okculuk Ihtisas SK
Compound Junior Men Sun 6 Jan | GOLD CICEK Mahsum IST2 Istanbul Okcular Vakfi SK
SILVER | AKCAOGLU Batuhan ANK1 Senok Okculuk Ihtisas S.K.
BRONZE | ALTINTAS Goksel CNK1 Gelibolu Yarimada Spor Kulubu
Compound Junior Women Sun 6 Jan | GOLD TOPKARCI Yasemin Begum IST3 Demka Okculuk
SILVER GURLEK Busra Nur KYS1 SPOR A.S GENCLIK VE S.K
BRONZE | DEMIRBAS Betul KIR1 Kirsehir Ferdi
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

Country Code

Men Women

Total

Competitors

Officials

Total

ADA1
AFY1
AKS1
ANK1
ANK2
ANK3
ANK4
ANKS
ANK7
ANT1
ANT2
BLU1
BUR1
CNK1
DNZ1
EDR1
ELZ1
ISP1
IST1
IST2
IST3
IST4
IST5
IST7
1ZM2
KIR1
KOC1
KON1
KST1
KTH1
KYS1
MAN1
MER1
MER2
MUG1
ORD1
SAM1
SAM2
SAM3
SVS1

Adana GSK

Afyon Jimnastik Spor Kulubu
Aksaray Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu
Senok Okculuk Ihtisas S.K.
Ankara Okculuk lhtisas SK
Tezel Okculuk Spor Kultibi
Ankara Ferdi

Yildirim Okculuk lhtisas SK
Onok Spor Kulubu

antalya okculuk ihtisas s.k.
Vedat Erbay Spor Akademisi
BOLU GENCLIK HIZMETLERI S.K
Bursa Okculuk Spor Kulubu
Gelibolu Yarimada Spor Kulubu
Denizli Ferdi

Edine Okculuk Spor Kuliibu
Elazig Genclik ve Spor Kulubu
Isparta Bolge Spor

Istanbul Okculuk Genclik SK
Istanbul Okcular Vakfi SK
Demka Okculuk

Marmara Okculuk Spor Kulubu
ISTANBUL B.B.S.K
Buyukcekmece Belediyesi S.K.
Izmir Buyuksehir Belediyesi Sk
Kirsehir Ferdi

KOCAELI OKCULUK S.K
Konya Ferdi

Kastamonu Belediye Spor Kulubi
Kutahya Ferdi

SPOR A.S GENCLIK VE S.K
Manisa Buyuksehir Belediye S.K
Alp Okculuk

Nokta Okculuk Spor Kulubu
Mugla B.B.S.K

unye bedensel engelliler s.k.
Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK
Kavak Genclik ve Spor Kuliib
Samsun Kuzey Okculuk S.K.
Sivas Turk Telekom Spor Kulubu

o

[eNeoNeoNoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeoNoNeoNoloNoNeoloNoloNolNoNoNoNolNeoNoNeoNoNoNoNolNoNoeNoNo]

[eNeoNeolNoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNeoNeoloNoNoNoNoNoloNeoNoNololNoNoNoNoNolNoNoNoNoNololNoNolNolNoNo ol

Total: 40
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PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY
Countr Country Name Name Date ofTarget Event
y Birth
ADA1 ADANA GSK TUNCAY Halil Ibrahim 51B
AFY1 AFYON JIMNASTIK SPOR KULUBU CAYCI Aliye 47B
AKS1 AKSARAY GENCLIK VE SPORKULUBU ARAZ Sileyman 37B
ARI Rabia 47A
YILMAZER Assiya 16C
ANK1 SENOK OKCULUK IHTISAS S.K. AKCAOGLU Akgul 46B
AKCAOGLU Batuhan 50C
AYCAN Fatma Buket 15C
HABERAL Elif Deniz 14B
OGUZ Mustafa Sakir 9B
ANK2 ANKARA OKCULUK IHTISAS SK  ALTINCIBIK Ezgi Gizem 45B
GOZEK Ogulcan 8D
KOSE Omer Faruk 50D
KOSE Zeynep 29B
ANK3  TEZEL OKCULUK SPOR KULUBU TEZEL Onur 8B
ANK4 ANKARA FERDI TOKSOZ Gill 14A
YILDIZ Yakup 52B
ANK5  YILDIRIM OKCULUK IHTISAS SK  OZLER Duran 39D
SADIOGLU Cise Pelin 29D
YILMAZ Emine Azra 58B
ANK7 ONOK SPOR KULUBU CELIK Zeynep Nurdan 58D
ANT1 ANTALYA OKCULUK IHTISAS S.K. DERIN Sevcan 29A
KARACOLAK Sahin 23C
UNSAL Begunhan Elif 16A
ANT2 VEDAT ERBAY SPOR AKADEMISI AMCAOGULLARI Sezen 17A
CITAK Ozden 44A
DOGRAMACI Mehmet 20D
ERDOGAN Cagla 43A
ERKAN Canan 28A
KARATAYLI Asya 27A
KILIC Raife Sude 26A
MEYDAN Bekir 40C
TOMRUK Ipek 56D
BLU1 BOLU GENCLIK HIZMETLERI SK ER Kadir 21D
BUR1 BURSA OKCULUK SPOR KULUBU KESER Selin 59D
CNK1 GELIBOLU YARIMADA SPORKULUBU ALTINTAS Goksel 53C
TUMER Ulas Berkim 22D
YAPICI Ece 59B
DNZ1 DENIZLI FERDI OZCAN Ozlem 45A
SIZANLI Taner 40B
EDR1 EDINE OKCULUK SPOR KULUBU AKKAN Cenk 10D
ELZ1 ELAZIG GENCLIK VE SPORKULUBU FIRAT Alptekin 9D
ISP1 ISPARTA BOLGE SPOR DEMIREL Gokce 26D
IST1  ISTANBUL OKCULUK GENCLIK SK CAN Merve 17D
GAZOZ Mete 11C
GULMEZ Dila 27D
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PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY
Countr Country Name Name Date ofTarget Event
y Birth
MARAS Efe Gurkan 23D
IST2  ISTANBUL OKCULAR VAKFI SK  ARZUMAN Musa 21A
CICEK Mahsum 50A
DASDEMIR Fevkiye Ayca 15D
ELMAAGACLI Demir 39C
HASOGLU Hilal 57A
MILETLI Kemal Sait 10B
OGUZ Emine Rabia 56A
ORUC Furkan 38C
OZKAN Gizem 28B
OZSIPAHI Yunus 37C
SAFI Metehan 23A
SAGLAM Evrim 46D
TAVACI Abdurrezzak 22A
YANKAC Biinyamin 51A
YETIS Taha Serhan 52A
YILDIRMIS Muhammed Abdullah 20A
IST3 DEMKA OKCULUK ATES Emel 44B
BASARAN Ezgi 28D
CAGIRAN Evren 38A
COLAKOGLU Cagri 20B
COMEZ Emre 37A
DAL Erdal Meric 21B
SAHIN Zeynep 43B
TOPKARCI Yasemin Begum 57D
YAKALI Samet Can 39A
IST4  MARMARA OKCULUK SPORKULUBU AHAT Arzu 17B
GUNER Elif Nida 28C
OZER Sewval 57C
OZTURK Ece Aleyna 27C
SATIR Selin 26C
SONAR Ece Nur 56C
YETIM Muhammed 39B
IST5 ISTANBUL B.B.S.K BOSTAN Yesim 46A
HANEY Buse Basak 58C
IST7  BUYUKCEKMECE BELEDIYES| SK. DEGER Bilal Emre 50B
ISYENER Aykan 40A
IZM2  1ZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYESI SK  AKTUNA Aybuke 15B
ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem 16B
GULACAR Ibrahim Ethem 9A
GUNERI Muhammed Bilal 8A
KUCUK Oguzhan 11A
YILMAZ Yagiz 10A
KIR1 KIRSEHIR FERDI DAGDEVIREN Cagri 51C
DEMIRBAS Betul 58A
KOC1l KOCAELI OKCULUK S.K DAK Nurcan 44C
KARAOGLU Rabia Nur 43C
KON1 KONYA FERDI KAMISDERE Murat 11B
KST1 KASTAMONU BELEDIYE SPORKULUBU SEN Taha Yasin 38D
KTH1 KUTAHYA FERDI UBIC Ayse Ozdemir 47C
KYS1 SPOR A.S GENCLIK VE S.K DINCEL Mustafa 52D
ELMAAGACLI Gizem 45D
GURLEK Busra Nur 59C
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Countr Country Name Name Date ofTarget Event
y Birth
MANZL MANISABUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SK  TURKKAN Caner 52C
MER1 ALP OKCULUK AK Samet 22C
AYDIN Ali 20C
OZDEMIR Mustafa 21C
MER2 NOKTA OKCULUK SPOR KULUBU OZCELIK Ahmet Talha 37D
MUG1 MUGLA B.B.S.K HANEY Emircan 51D
LOK Songul 56B
YAKA Sevda 57B
ORD21 UNYE BEDENSEL ENGELLILER SK. YAZICI Meryem 17C
SAM1 SAMSUN OKCULUK GENCLIK SK ALTINTAS Osman Aybars 23B
BEREKET Burak 9C
BOZLAR Fatih 8C
COSKUN Gulnaz Busranur 26B
GUMRUKCU Aybuke 14D
KARAOGLU Aysima 27B
PULAT Gonul 15A
TOKUSOGLU Orkun Ege 10C
SAM2 KAVAK GENCLIK VE SPORKULUBU KISA Emirhan 53A
SAM3 SAMSUN KUZEY OKCULUK SK. KEFELI Ovgu 29C
OKSUzZ Kaan Berk 53B
SVS1 SIVAS TURK TELEKOM SPOR KULUBU ATAS Buse 59A
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ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 GAZOZ Mete IST1 Istanbul Okculuk Genclik SK 1177 / 1 -Bye- 5 5 6
2 BOZLAR Fatih SAM1  Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK 1158 / 2 6 6 6 2
3 GULACAR Ibrahim Ethem 1ZM2 Izmir Buyuksehir Belediyesi Sk 1141 / 6 6 6 0 6
4 GUNERI Muhammed Bilal 1ZM2 Izmir Buyuksehir Belediyesi Sk 1153 / 4 6 6 5 4
5 OGUZ Mustafa Sakir ANK1  Senok Okculuk lhtisas S.K. 1126 / 9 7 5 (0)

6 KUCUK Oguzhan 1ZM2 Izmir Buyuksehir Belediyesi Sk 1158 /3 5 4 (0)

6 YILMAZ Yagiz 1ZM2 Izmir Buyuksehir Belediyesi Sk 1118 /10 6 4 (0)

8 FIRAT Alptekin ELZ1 Elazig Genclik ve Spor Kulubt 1146 / 5 6 2 (0

9 AKKAN Cenk EDR1  Edine Okculuk Spor Kultibu 1118 /11 0

9 BEREKET Burak SAM1  Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK 1105 /14 5

9 GOZEK Ogulcan ANK2  Ankara Okculuk Ihtisas SK 1110 /13 0

9 KAMISDERE Murat KON1 Konya Ferdi 1137 | 7 4

9 MILETLI Kemal Sait IST2 Istanbul Okcular Vakfi SK 1083 /15 0

9 TEZEL Onur ANK3  Tezel Okculuk Spor Kultibl 1127 / 8 3

9 TOKUSOGLU Orkun Ege SAM1  Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK 1114 /12 4
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ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 AKTUNA Aybuke 1ZM2 Izmir Buyuksehir Belediyesi Sk 1156 / 1 -Bye- 6 6 6
2 AYCAN Fatma Buket ANK1  Senok Okculuk lhtisas S.K. 1125 / 3 -Bye 6 6 4
3 ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem 1ZM2 Izmir Buyuksehir Belediyesi Sk 1152 / 2 -Bye- 7 4 7
4 HABERAL Elif Deniz ANK1  Senok Okculuk lhtisas S.K. 1099 / 5 6 6 0 3
5 UNSAL Begunhan Elif ANT1  antalya okculuk ihtisas s.k. 1077 1 6 6 4 (0)
6 YILMAZER Assiya AKS1  Aksaray Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu 1099 / 4 6 2 (0
7 AHAT Arzu IST4 Marmara Okculuk Spor Kulubu 1069 / 7 6 1 (0)

8 PULAT Gonul SAM1  Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK 1059 / 8 6 0 (0)

9 AMCAOGULLARI Sezen ANT2  Vedat Erbay Spor Akademisi 1045 / 9 0

9 CAN Merve IST1 Istanbul Okculuk Genclik SK 834 /13 2

9 DASDEMIR Fevkiye Ayca IST2 Istanbul Okcular Vakfi SK 1045 /10 2

9 TOKSOZ Giil ANK4  Ankara Ferdi 1008 /12 2

9 YAZICI Meryem ORD1 unye bedensel engelliler s.k. 1039 /11 2
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ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 DAL Erdal Meric IST3 Demka Okculuk 1175 / 1 -Bye- 6 7 7
2 ARZUMAN Musa IST2 Istanbul Okcular Vakfi SK 1135 /11 7 6 6 3
3 COLAKOGLU Cagri IST3 Demka Okculuk 1137 /10 6 6 0 5 *
4 ER Kadir BLU1  BOLU GENCLIK HIZMETLERI S.K 1143 /' 5 5 6 1 5
5 MARAS Efe Gurkan IST1 Istanbul Okculuk Genclik SK 1157 /| 2 6 4 (0)
6 AYDIN Ali MER1  Alp Okculuk 1123 /14 6 2 (0)
6 TAVACI Abdurrezzak IST2 Istanbul Okcular Vakfi SK 1139 / 8 6 2 (0)
8 SAFI Metehan IST2 Istanbul Okcular Vakfi SK 1128 /13 7 0 (0)
9 AK Samet MER1  Alp Okculuk 1143 / 6 3
9 ALTINTAS Osman Aybars SAM1  Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK 1154 / 3 4
9 DOGRAMACI Mehmet ANT2  Vedat Erbay Spor Akademisi 1121 /15 4
9 KARACOLAK Sahin ANT1  antalya okculuk ihtisas s.k. 1145 /| 4 1
9 OZDEMIR Mustafa MER1  Alp Okculuk 1141 | 7 4
9 TUMER Ulas Berkim CNK1  Gelibolu Yarimada Spor Kulubu 1139 / 9 2
9 YILDIRMIS Muhammed Abdullah IST2 Istanbul Okcular Vakfi SK 1130 /12 5
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ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
BASARAN Ezgi IST3 Demka Okculuk 1100 /12 5 0
KARATAYLI Asya ANT2  Vedat Erbay Spor Akademisi 1129 / 4 6 0
1 DEMIREL Gokce ISP1 Isparta Bolge Spor 1126 / 7 6 6 5 6
2 DERIN Sevcan ANT1  antalya okculuk ihtisas s.k. 1144 | 1 6 5 -Bye- 2
3 GUNER Elif Nida IST4 Marmara Okculuk Spor Kulubu 1130 / 3 6 6 5 -Bye
6 KARAOGLU Aysima SAM1  Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK 1113 / 9 6 5 (0)
7 SADIOGLU Cise Pelin ANK5  Yildirim Okculuk Ihtisas SK 1107 /11 6 4 (0)
8 KOSE Zeynep ANK2  Ankara Okculuk Ihtisas SK 1132 / 2 7 2 (0
9 COSKUN Gulnaz Busranur SAM1  Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK 1128 / 5 5
9 ERKAN Canan ANT2  Vedat Erbay Spor Akademisi 1087 /13 0
9 GULMEZ Dila IST1 Istanbul Okculuk Genclik SK 970 /16 2
9 KEFELI Ovgu SAM3  Samsun Kuzey Okculuk S.K. 1019 /15 3
9 KILIC Raife Sude ANT2  Vedat Erbay Spor Akademisi 1085 /14 4
9 OZKAN Gizem IST2 Istanbul Okcular Vakfi SK 1127 /1 6 2
9 OZTURK Ece Aleyna IST4 Marmara Okculuk Spor Kulubu 1109 /10 2
9 SATIR Selin IST4 Marmara Okculuk Spor Kulubu 1123 / 8 2
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ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 YETIM Muhammed IST4 Marmara Okculuk Spor Kulubu 1172 | 4 147 145 148 149
2 ORUC Furkan IST2 Istanbul Okcular Vakfi SK 1176 / 3 148 148 149 148
3 CAGIRAN Evren IST3 Demka Okculuk 1185 / 2 -Bye- 148 149 147
4 ELMAAGACLI Demir IST2 Istanbul Okcular Vakfi SK 1187 / 1 -Bye- 149 145 146
5 ARAZ Sileyman AKS1  Aksaray Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu 1167 / 6 146 147
6 COMEZ Emre IST3 Demka Okculuk 1171 / 5 147 144
6 OZLER Duran ANK5  Yildirim Okculuk Ihtisas SK 1154 / 9 145 144
8 OZCELIK Ahmet Talha MER2  Nokta Okculuk Spor Kulibu 1152 /10 146 133
9 ISYENER Aykan IST7 Blyukcekmece Belediyesi S.K. 1131 /13 141
9 MEYDAN Bekir ANT2  Vedat Erbay Spor Akademisi 1140 /11 140
9 OZSIPAHI Yunus IST2 Istanbul Okcular Vakfi SK 1164 / 7 141
9 SEN Taha Yasin KST1  Kastamonu Belediye Spor Kuliibl 1129 /14 145
9 SIZANLI Taner DNZ1  Denizli Ferdi 1140 /12 145
9 YAKALI Samet Can IST3 Demka Okculuk 1158 / 8 145
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ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 ELMAAGACLI Gizem KYS1 SPOR A.S GENCLIK VE S.K 1155 / 2 145 147 144 148
2 BOSTAN Yesim IST5 ISTANBUL B.B.S.K 1173 / 1 -Bye- 148 148 146
3 ALTINCIBIK Ezgi Gizem ANK2  Ankara Okculuk Ihtisas SK 1150 / 3 143 145 141 147
4 KARAOGLU Rabia Nur KOC1 KOCAELI OKCULUK S.K 1145 / 4 143 141 146 143
5 AKCAOGLU Akgul ANK1  Senok Okculuk Ihtisas S.K. 1121 / 8 145 140
5 SAGLAM Evrim IST2 Istanbul Okcular Vakfi SK 1127 / 7 140 140
7 ATES Emel IST3 Demka Okculuk 1143 / 5 138 138
8 DAK Nurcan KOC1 KOCAELI OKCULUK S.K 1110 /11 142 136
9 ARI Rabia AKS1  Aksaray Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu 1100 /14 142
9 CAYCI Aliye AFY1  Afyon Jimnastik Spor Kulubu 1106 /12 136
9 CITAK Ozden ANT2  Vedat Erbay Spor Akademisi 1112 /10 137
9 ERDOGAN Cagla ANT2  Vedat Erbay Spor Akademisi 1119 / 9 142
9 OZCAN Ozlem DNZ1  Denizli Ferdi 1128 / 6 140
9 SAHIN Zeynep IST3 Demka Okculuk 1086 /15 140
9 UBIC Ayse Ozdemir KTH1  Kutahya Ferdi 1101 /13 137
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ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 CICEK Mahsum IST2 Istanbul Okcular Vakfi SK 1133 /13 142 142 144 145
2 AKCAOGLU Batuhan ANK1  Senok Okculuk lhtisas S.K. 1163 / 2 146 147 145 144
3 ALTINTAS Goksel CNK1  Gelibolu Yarimada Spor Kulubu 1169 / 1 -Bye- 148 144 148
4 YILDIZ Yakup ANK4  Ankara Ferdi 1158 / 3 147 147 144 147
5 TUNCAY Halil Ibrahim ADA1l Adana GSK 1145 / 8 142 144
6 DINCEL Mustafa KYS1 SPOR A.S GENCLIK VE S.K 1145 / 7 145 141
6 OKSUz Kaan Berk SAM3  Samsun Kuzey Okculuk S.K. 1141 /11 147 141
6 TURKKAN Caner MAN1  Manisa Blyiksehir Belediye S.K 1150 / 5 146 141
9 DAGDEVIREN Cagri KIR1 Kirsehir Ferdi 1133 /14 144
9 DEGER Bilal Emre IST7 Blyikcekmece Belediyesi S.K. 1131 /15 141
9 HANEY Emircan MUG1 MuglaB.B.S.K 1155 / 4 142
9 KISA Emirhan SAM2  Kavak Genclik ve Spor Kuliibi 1143 /10 139
9 KOSE Omer Faruk ANK2  Ankara Okculuk Ihtisas SK 1144 / 9 141
9 YANKAC Bunyamin IST2 Istanbul Okcular Vakfi SK 1147 / 6 143
9 YETIS Taha Serhan IST2 Istanbul Okcular Vakfi SK 1136 /12 143
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ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 TOPKARCI Yasemin Begum IST3 Demka Okculuk 1146 / 4 142 146 143 145 *
2 GURLEK Busra Nur KYS1 SPOR A.S GENCLIK VE S.K 1152 / 2 143 144 144 145
3 DEMIRBAS Betul KIR1 Kirsehir Ferdi 1145 / 6 143 142 142 144
4 YAPICI Ece CNK1  Gelibolu Yarimada Spor Kulubu 1140 / 8 143 144 141 140
5 HANEY Buse Basak IST5 ISTANBUL B.B.S.K 1137 /10 144 143
5 TOMRUK Ipek ANT2  Vedat Erbay Spor Akademisi 1157 / 1 146 143
5 YILMAZ Emine Azra ANK5  Yildirim Okculuk Ihtisas SK 1145 / 5 143 143
8 OZER Sevval IST4 Marmara Okculuk Spor Kulubu 1147 / 3 143 142
9 ATAS Buse SVS1  Sivas Turk Telekom Spor Kulubu 1134 /13 141
9 CELIK Zeynep Nurdan ANK7  Onok Spor Kulubu 1139 / 9 142
9 HASOGLU Hilal IST2 Istanbul Okcular Vakfi SK 1117 /15 142
9 KESER Selin BUR1  Bursa Okculuk Spor Kulubu 1097 /16 137
9 LOK Songul MUG1 MuglaB.B.S.K 1135 /12 140
9 OGUZ Emine Rabia IST2 Istanbul Okcular Vakfi SK 1127 /14 142
9 SONAR Ece Nur IST4 Marmara Okculuk Spor Kulubu 1137 /11 139
9 YAKA Sevda MUG1 Mugla B.B.S.K 1142 / 7 139
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ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 1177 1 GAZOZ Mete ISTL 5+ ~ |GAzOzZ M (ISTY)
9/ 1126 9 OGUZ Mustafa Sakir ANK1 5 5*
— GAZOZ M (IST1)
5/ 1146 5 FIRAT Alptekin ELZL 2 | GUNERI MB (1ZM2) ol
4 1153 4 GUNERIMuhammed Bilal  1ZM2 6 5
— GAZOZ M (IST1)
3/ 1158 3 KUCUK Oguzhan iZM2 4 | GULACAR IE (1ZM2)
6/ 1141 6 GULACAR lbrahim Ethem  1ZM2 6 0
— BOZLAR F (SAM1)
10/ 1118 10 YILMAZ Yagiz IZM2 4 | BOZLAR F (SAM1) SILVER
2/ 1158 2 BOZLAR Fatih SAM1 6 6

— BOZLAR F (SAM1)

GUNERI MB (1ZM2)
4

BRONZE
GULACAR IE (1IZM2)

GULACAR IE (1ZM2)
6
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ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 1177 1 GAZOZ Mete IST1 GAZOZ M (IST1)
-Bye- 5*
9/ 1126 9 OGUZ Mustafa Sakir ANKL 7 | ocuz Ms (ANKY)
8 1127 8 TEZEL Onur ANK3 3 5
5/ 1146 5 FIRAT Alptekin ELZL 6 ~ |FIRAT A (ELZY)
12/ 1114 12 TOKUSOGLU Orkun Ege SAML 4 2
13/ 1110 13 GOZEK Ogulcan ANK2 0 | GUNERI MB (1ZM2)
4/ 1153 4 GUNERI Muhammed Bilal  1ZM2 6 6
3/ 1158 3 KUCUK Oguzhan IZM2 5+ ~ |kUcUK O (1zMm2)
14/ 1105 14 BEREKET Burak SAML 5 4
11/ 1118 11 AKKAN Cenk EDRL 0 | GULACAR IE (1ZM2)
6/ 1141 6 GULACAR lbrahim Ethem  1ZM2 6 6
7/ 1137 7 KAMISDERE Murat KON1 4 | yiLmaz Y (1zm2)
10/ 1118 10 YILMAZ Yagiz iZM2 6 4
15/ 1083 15 MILETLI Kemal Sait IST2 0 | BOZLAR F (SAM1)
2/ 1158 2 BOZLAR Fatih SAML 6 6
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ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 1156 1 AKTUNA Aybuke IZM2 6 | AKTUNA A (1ZM2)
8/ 1059 8 PULAT Gonul SAML 0 6
— AKTUNA A (1ZM2)
5/ 1099 5 HABERAL Elif Deniz ANKL 6 | HABERAL ED (ANKY) ol
4 1099 4 YILMAZER Assiya AKSL 2 0
— AKTUNA A (1ZM2)
3/ 1125 3 AYCAN Fatma Buket ANKL 6 | AYCAN FB (ANK1)
6/ 1077 6 UNSAL Begunhan Elif ANT1 4 6
— AYCAN FB (ANK1)
— 4
7/ 1069 7 AHAT Arzu IST4 1 ANAGOZ YE (1ZM2) SILVER
2/ 1152 2 ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem 1ZM2 7 4
— AYCAN FB (ANK1)
HABERAL ED (ANK1)
3
BRONZE
ANAGOZ YE (1ZM2)
ANAGOZ YE (1ZM2)
7
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ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 1156 1 AKTUNA Aybuke 1ZM2 AKTUNA A (1ZM2)
-Bye- 6
9/ 1045 9 AMCAOGULLARI Sezen ANT2 0 ] PULAT G (SAM1)
8/ 1059 8 PULAT Gonul SAM1 6 |0
5/ 1099 5 HABERAL Elif Deniz ANK1 6 ] HABERAL ED (ANK1)
12/ 1008 12 TOKSOZ Gill ANK4 2 6
13/ 834 13 CAN Merve IST1 2 ] YILMAZER A (AKS1)
4/ 1099 4 YILMAZER Assiya AKS1 6 2
3/ 1125 3 AYCAN Fatma Buket ANK1 AYCAN FB (ANK1)
-Bye- 6
11/ 1039 11 YAZICI Meryem ORD1 2 | UNSAL BE (ANT2)
6/ 1077 6 UNSAL Begunhan Elif ANT1 6 4
7/ 1069 7 AHAT Arzu IST4 6 | AHAT A (1ST4)
10/ 1045 10 DASDEMIR Fevkiye Ayca IST2 2 1
-Bye- ANAGOZ YE (1ZM2)
2/ 1152 2 ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem 1ZM2 7
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ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 1175 1 DAL Erdal Meric IST3 6 | DALEM (1ST3)
8/ 1139 8 TAVACI Abdurrezzak IST2 2 7
— DAL EM (IST3)
— 7
5/ 1143 5 ER Kadir BLU1 6 ER K (BLU1) GOLD
13/ 1128 13 SAFI Metehan IST2 0 1
— DAL EM (IST3)
14/ 1123 14 AYDIN Ali MER1 2 ] ARZUMAN M (IST2)
11/ 1135 11 ARZUMAN Musa IST2 6 6
— ARZUMAN M (IST2)
10/ 1137 10 COLAKOGLU Cagri IST3 6 ] COLAKOGLU C (IST3) SILVER
2/ 1157 2 MARAS Efe Gurkan IST1 4 0
— ARZUMAN M (IST2)
ER K (BLU1)
5
BRONZE
COLAKOGLU C (IST3)
COLAKOGLU C (IST3)
5 *
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ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 1175 1 DAL Erdal Meric IST3 DAL EM (IST3)
-Bye- 6
9/ 1139 9 TUMER Ulas Berkim CNKL 2 | TAvacl A (sT2)
8/ 1139 8 TAVACI Abdurrezzak IST2 6 2
5/ 1143 5 ER Kadir BLUL 5+ ~ |ERK (BLUY)
12/ 1130 12 YILDIRMIS Muhammed Abdullah 1ST2 5 6
13/ 1128 13 SAFI Metehan IST2 7  |sAFIM(sT2)
4 1145 4 KARACOLAK Sahin ANTL 1 0
3/ 1154 3 ALTINTAS Osman Aybars ~ SAML 4 | AYDIN A (MER1)
14/ 1123 14 AYDIN Ali MERL 6 2
11/ 1135 11 ARZUMAN Musa IST2 7 | ARZUMAN M (1ST2)
6/ 1143 6 AK Samet MERL 3 6
7/ 1141 7 OZDEMIR Mustafa MERL 4 | CoLAKOGLU C (1ST3)
10/ 1137 10 COLAKOGLU Cagri IST3 6 6
15/ 1121 15 DOGRAMACI Mehmet ANT2 4 | MARAS EG (ISTY)
2/ 1157 2 MARAS Efe Gurkan ISTL 6 4
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ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 1144 1 DERIN Sevcan ANT1 5% | DERIN S (ANTY)
9/ 1113 9 KARAOGLU Aysima SAM1 5
— DERIN S (ANT1)
— 2
12/ 1100 12 BASARAN Ezgi IST3 T#026  s.01-2019 | -BYE- cOLD
4/ 1129 4 KARATAYLI Asya ANT2  T#026 10:40
— DEMIREL G (ISP1)
3/ 1130 3 GUNER Elif Nida IST4 6 | GUNER EN (IST4)
11/ 1107 11 SADIOGLU Cise Pelin ANK5 4 5
— DEMIREL G (ISP1)
7/ 1126 7 DEMIREL Gokce ISP1 6 | DEMIREL G (1SPY) SILVER
2/ 1132 2 KOSE Zeynep ANK2 2 5%
— DERIN S (ANT1)
_Bye_
BRONZE
GUNER EN (IST4)
GUNER EN (IST4)
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ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 1144 1 DERIN Sevcan ANT1 DERIN S (ANT1)
16/ 970 16 GULMEZ Dila IST1 5*
9/ 1113 9 KARAOGLU Aysima SAM1 KARAOGLU A (SAM1)
8/ 1123 8 SATIR Selin IST4 5
5/ 1128 5 COSKUN Gulnaz Busranur SAM1 BASARAN E (IST3)
12/ 1100 12 BASARAN Ezgi IST3 T# 026
06-01-2019
10:40
13/ 1087 13 ERKAN Canan ANT2 KARATAYLI A (ANT2)
4/ 1129 4 KARATAYLI Asya ANT2 T# 026
3/ 1130 3 GUNER Elif Nida IST4 GUNER EN (IST4)
14/ 1085 14 KILIC Raife Sude ANT2 6
11/ 1107 11 SADIOGLU Cise Pelin ANK5 SADIOGLU CP (ANKS5)
6/ 1127 6 OZKAN Gizem IST2 4
7/ 1126 7 DEMIREL Gokce ISP1 DEMIREL G (ISP1)
10/ 1109 10 OZTURK Ece Aleyna IST4 6
15/ 1019 15 KEFELI Ovgu SAM3 KOSE Z (ANK2)
2/ 1132 2 KOSE Zeynep ANK2 2
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ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 1187 1 ELMAAGACLI Demir IST2 149 ] ELMAAGACLI D (IST2)
9/ 1154 9 OZLER Duran ANK5S 144 145
— YETIM M (IST4)
» — 149
5/ 1171 5 COMEZ Emre IST3 144 YETIM M (IST4) GOLD
4/ 1172 4 YETIM Muhammed IST4 145 148
— YETIM M (IST4)
3/ 1176 3 ORUC Furkan IST2 148 ~ |oRuC F (15T2)
6/ 1167 6 ARAZ Siileyman AKS1 147 149 *
— ORUC F (IST2)
N — 148
10/ 1152 10 OZCELIK Ahmet Talha MER2 133 CAGIRAN E (IST3) SILVER
2/ 1185 2 CAGIRAN Evren IST3 148 149
— ORUC F (IST2)
ELMAAGACLI D (IST2)
146
BRONZE
CAGIRAN E (IST3)
CAGIRAN E (IST3)
147
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ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 1187 1 ELMAAGACLI Demir IST2 ELMAAGACLI D (IST2)
-Bye- 149
9/ 1154 9 OZLER Duran ANKS 145 * | 6ZLER D (ANKS)
8/ 1158 8 YAKALI SametCan IST3 145 144
5/ 1171 5 COMEZEmre IST3 147 | cOMEZ E (1ST3)
12/ 1140 12 SIZANLI Taner DNZ1 145 144
13/ 1131 13 ISYENER Aykan IST7 141 | YETIM M (1sT4)
4 1172 4 YETIM Muhammed IST4 147 145
3/ 1176 3 ORUC Furkan IST2 148 ~ |oRUCF (15T2)
14/ 1129 14 SEN Taha Yasin KSTL 145 148
11/ 1140 11 MEYDAN Bekir ANT2 140 | ARAZ s (AKSY)
6/ 1167 6 ARAZ Silleyman AKS1 146 147
7/ 1164 7 OZSIPAHI Yunus IST2 141 | 6ZCELIK AT (MER2)
10/ 1152 10 OZCELIK Ahmet Talha MER2 146 133
-Bye- CAGIRAN E (IST3)
2/ 1185 2 CAGIRAN Evren IST3 148
AR_C75B Report Created: 06 Jan 2019 10:15 @ UTC+03:00 Page 25/40

|

SP

o

RToT0 NAYES D TEE =



Samsun Okculuk 2019 Salon Turkiye Sampiyonasi - Milli Takim Secme Yarismasi /J".CQ".“

e +/\ Tesisleri t/ﬂ
A Compound Women Y
\ |

. WA | BAKAMLIGIH , L
/T 46Jan2019 Final Round S’

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 1173 1 BOSTAN Yesim IST5 148 | BOSTAN Y (1ST5)
8/ 1121 8 AKCAOGLU Akgul ANK1 140 148
— BOSTAN Y (IST5)
— 146
5/ 1143 5 ATES Emel IST3 138 KARAOGLU RN (KOC1) GOLD
4/ 1145 4 KARAOGLU Rabia Nur KOC1 141 146
— ELMAAGACLI G (KYS1)
3/ 1150 3 ALTINCIBIK Ezgi Gizem ANK2 145 ] ALTINCIBIK EG (ANK2)
11/ 1110 11 DAK Nurcan KOC1 136 141
— ELMAAGACLI G (KYS1)
. — 148
71 1127 7 SAGLAM Evrim IST2 140 ELMAAGACLI G (KYS1) SILVER
2/ 1155 2 ELMAAGACLI Gizem KYS1 147 144

— BOSTAN Y (IST5)

KARAOGLU RN (KOC1)
143

BRONZE
ALTINCIBIK EG (ANK2)

ALTINCIBIK EG (ANK2)
147
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ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 1173 1 BOSTAN Yesim IST5 BOSTAN Y (IST5)
-Bye- 148
9/ 1119 9 ERDOGAN Cagla ANT2 142 | AKCAOGLU A (ANK1)
8/ 1121 8 AKCAOGLU Akgul ANK1 145 140
5/ 1143 5 ATES Emel IST3 138 ~ |ATESE (15T3)
12/ 1106 12 CAYCI Aliye AFY1 136 138
13/ 1101 13 UBIC Ayse Ozdemir KTHL 137 | KARAOGLU RN (KOC1)
4 1145 4 KARAOGLU Rabia Nur KOCl1 143 141
3/ 1150 3 ALTINCIBIK Ezgi Gizem ANK2 143 | ALTINCIBIK EG (ANK2)
14/ 1100 14 ARIRabia AKS1 142 145
11/ 1110 11 DAK Nurcan KOCl 142 | pAK N (kOCY)
6/ 1128 6 OZCAN Ozlem DNZ1 140 136
7/ 1127 7 SAGLAM Evrim IST2 140 | SAGLAME (IST2)
10/ 1112 10 CITAK Ozden ANT2 137 140
15/ 1086 15 SAHIN Zeynep IST3 140 | ELMAAGACLI G (KYS1)
2/ 1155 2 ELMAAGACLI Gizem KYSL 145 147
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ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 1169 1 ALTINTAS Goksel CNK1 148 o] ALTINTAS G (CNK1)
8/ 1145 8 TUNCAY Halil Ibrahim ADA1 144 144
— CICEK M (I1ST2)
. — 145
5/ 1150 5 TURKKAN Caner MAN1 141 CICEK M (I1ST2) GOLD
13/ 1133 13 CICEK Mahsum IST2 142 144 *
— CICEK M (IST2)
3/ 1158 3 YILDIZ Yakup ANK4 147 o] YILDIZ Y (ANK4)
11/ 1141 11 OKSUZ Kaan Berk SAM3 141 144
— AKCAOGLU B (ANK1)
— 144
7/ 1145 7 DINCEL Mustafa KYS1 141 AKCAOGLU B (ANK1) SILVER
2/ 1163 2 AKCAOGLU Batuhan ANK1 147 145
— AKCAOGLU B (ANK1)
ALTINTAS G (CNK1)
148
BRONZE
ALTINTAS G (CNK1)
YILDIZ Y (ANK4)
147
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ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 1169 1 ALTINTAS Goksel CNK1 ALTINTAS G (CNK1)
-Bye- 148
9/ 1144 9 KOSE Omer Faruk ANK2 141 o] TUNCAY HI (ADA1)
8/ 1145 8 TUNCAY Halil Ibrahim ADA1 142 144
5/ 1150 5 TURKKAN Caner MAN1 146 o] TURKKAN C (MAN1)
12/ 1136 12 YETIS Taha Serhan IST2 143 141
13/ 1133 13 CICEK Mahsum IST2 142 * o] CICEK M (I1ST2)
4/ 1155 4 HANEY Emircan MUG1 142 142
3/ 1158 3 YILDIZ Yakup ANK4 147 o] YILDIZ Y (ANK4)
14/ 1133 14 DAGDEVIREN Cagri KIR1 144 147
11/ 1141 11 OKSUZ Kaan Berk SAM3 147 o] OKSUZ KB (SAM3)
6/ 1147 6 YANKAC Binyamin IST2 143 141
7/ 1145 7 DINCEL Mustafa KYS1 145 o] DINCEL M (KYS1)
10/ 1143 10 KISA Emirhan SAM2 139 141
15/ 1131 15 DEGER Bilal Emre IST7 141 o] AKCAOGLU B (ANK1)
2/ 1163 2 AKCAOGLU Batuhan ANK1 146 147
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T 46Jan2019 Final Round S’
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 1157 1 TOMRUK Ipek ANT2 143 YAPICI E (CNK1)
8/ 1140 8 YAPICI Ece CNK1 144 141
TOPKARCI YB (IST3)
145 *
5/ 1145 YILMAZ Emine Azra ANK5 143 TOPKARCI YB (IST3) coLb
4 1146 4 TOPKARCI Yasemin Begum IST3 146 143
TOPKARCI YB (IST3)
3 1147 3 OZER Sewal IST4 142 DEMIRBAS B (KIR1)
6/ 1145 6 DEMIRBAS Betul KIRL 142+ 142
GURLEK BN (KYS1)
145
10/ 1137 HANEY Buse Basak ISTS 143 GURLEK BN (KYS1) SILVER
2/ 1152 GURLEK Busra Nur KYS1 144 144
GURLEK BN (KYS1)
YAPICI E (CNK1)
140
BRONZE
DEMIRBAS B (KIR1)
DEMIRBAS B (KIR1)
144
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A Compound Junior Women § ¥V ¥

) GENCLIC VE SPOR 174

/T 46Jan2019 Elimination Round e

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 1157 1 TOMRUK Ipek ANT2 146 | TOMRUK I (ANT2)
16/ 1097 16 KESER Selin BURL 137 143
9/ 1139 9 CELIK Zeynep Nurdan ANK7 142 | yaAPICI E (CNK1)
8/ 1140 8 YAPICIEce CNKL1 143 144
5/ 1145 5 YILMAZ Emine Azra ANK5 143 | YILMAZ EA (ANKS5)
12/ 1135 12 LOK Songul MUGL 140 143
13/ 1134 13 ATAS Buse svsl 141 | TOPKARCI YB (1ST3)
4 1146 4 TOPKARCI Yasemin Begum IST3 142 146
3/ 1147 3 OZER Sewal IST4 143 ~ |®6zER s (1ST4)
14/ 1127 14 OGUZ Emine Rabia IST2 142 142
11/ 1137 11 SONAR Ece Nur IST4 139 | DEMIRBAS B (KIR1)
6/ 1145 6 DEMIRBAS Betul KIRL 143 142+
7/ 1142 7 YAKA Sevda MUGL 139 ~ |HANEY BB (1ST5)
10/ 1137 10 HANEY Buse Basak ISTS 144 143
15/ 1117 15 HASOGLU Hilal IST2 142 | GURLEK BN (KYS1)
2/ 1152 2 GURLEK Busra Nur KYsl 143 144
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RESULTS 2019 Milli Takim Secme Yarismasi
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 18m-3 18m-4 10's 9's Score
1 011C GAZOZ Mete IST1 294 /1 290 /1 294 /1 299 /1 98 21 1177
2 008C BOZLAR Fatih SAM1 201 /2 288 /3 290 /2 289 /3 82 36 1158
3 011A KUCUK Oguzhan 1ZM2 2900 /3 287 /5 290 /3 291 /2 81 36 1158
4 008A GUNERI Muhammed Bilal 1ZM2 288 /5 288 /2 289 /4 288 /4 75 43 1153
5 009D FIRAT Alptekin ELZ1 289 /4 286 /6 287 /5 284 /7 72 42 1146
6 009A GULACAR Ibrahim Ethem 1ZM2 287 /16 286 /6 286 /6 282 /8 71 40 1141
7 011B KAMISDERE Murat KON1 281 /8 286 /8 285 /7 285 /5 70 40 1137
8 008B TEZEL Onur ANK3 276 111 287 /4 283 /10 281 /10 61 47 1127
9 009B OGUZ Mustafa Sakir ANK1 274 13 283 /10 285 /8 284 /6 60 46 1126
10 010A YILMAZ Yagiz 1ZM2 273 115 281 /11 284 /9 280 /11 59 42 1118
11 010D AKKAN Cenk EDR1 281 /10 283 /9 274 13 280 /13 56 49 1118
12 010C TOKUSOGLU Orkun Ege SAM1 274 112 278 N3 281 /11 281 /9 56 48 1114
13 008D GOZEK Ogulcan ANK2 273 114 279 M2 278 /12 280 /12 58 39 1110
14 009C BEREKET Burak SAM1 281 /9 275 N4 273 /14 276 15 47 42 1105
15 010B MILETLI Kemal Sait IST2 283 /7 274 5 249 /15 277 /14 48 54 1083
AR_C73A Report Created: 05 Jan 2019 14:47 @ UTC+03:00 Page 32/40

|

SP

o

e NAYE K e | e TTE =



Samsun Okculuk 2019 Salon Tirkiye Sampiyonasi - Milli Takim Secme Yarismasi Lﬁ.c)'.“\‘s
—+/\ Tesisleri 4 3
A Recurve Women E W 3
b ity
- - - . ‘L.‘\. A A..-
T 46Jan2019 Qualification Round S
RESULTS 2019 Milli Takim Secme Yarismasi
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 18m-3 18m-4 10's 9's Score
1 0158 AKTUNA Aybuke 1ZM2 287 /1 286 /2 290 /1 293 /1 77 42 1156
2 016B ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem 1ZM2 284 /2 293 /1 289 /2 286 /2 76 40 1152
3 015C AYCAN Fatma Buket ANK1 282 /3 273 /6 288 /3 282 /4 71 36 1125
4 016C YILMAZER Assiya AKS1 260 /10 274 /5 282 /4 283 /3 58 43 1099
5 014B HABERAL Elif Deniz ANK1 276 /4 274 /4 272 /8 277 /5 45 55 1099
6 016A UNSAL Begunhan Elif ANT1 262 /9 266 /9 274 /7 27516 41 47 1077
7 017B AHAT Arzu IST4 270 /6 275 /3 275 /5 249 11 42 45 1069
8 015A PULAT Gonul SAM1 267 /7 262 /10 275 /6 255 /9 37 54 1059
9 017A AMCAOGULLARI Sezen ANT2 272 /5 261 /11 259 /10 253 /10 36 46 1045
10 015D DASDEMIR Fevkiye Ayca IST2 246 /12 273 /7 260 /9 266 /7 34 40 1045
11 017C YAZICI Meryem ORD1 251 /11 268 /8 258 /11 262 /8 39 36 1039
12 014A TOKSOZ Gill ANK4 264 /8 251 /12 256 112 237 /12 23 38 1008
13 017D CAN Merve IST1 210 /13 215 /13 205 /13 204 /13 16 23 834
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RESULTS 2019 Milli Takim Secme Yarismasi
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 18m-3 18m-4 10's 9's Score
1 021B DAL Erdal Meric IST3 293 /1 293 /1 294 /1 295 /1 95 25 1175
2 023D MARAS Efe Gurkan IST1 285 /8 289 /3 293 /2 290 /2 83 32 1157
3 023B ALTINTAS Osman Aybars SAM1 200 /2 282 /10 293 /3 289 /4 78 38 1154
4 023C KARACOLAK Sahin ANT1 283 /10 288 /5 285 /9 289 /5 72 M 1145
5 021D ER Kadir BLU1 289 /3 285 /8 287 /6 282 /12 70 44 1143
6 022C AK Samet MER1 283 /11 288 /4 285 /10 287 /8 67 50 1143
7 021C  OZDEMIR Mustafa MER1 285 /6 281 /11 288 /4 287 /6 71 39 1141
8 022A TAVACI Abdurrezzak IST2 274 115 293 /1 286 /7 286 /9 72 43 1139
9 022D TUMER Ulas Berkim CNK1 288 /5 283 /9 283 /11 285 /11 71 35 1139
10 020B COLAKOGLU Cagri IST3 282 /12 286 /6 282 113 287 /7 69 38 1137
11 021A ARZUMAN Musa IST2 288 /4 286 /7 283 /12 278 14 71 42 1135
12 020A YILDIRMIS Muhammed Abdullah 1ST2 277 N4 275 14 288 /5 290 /3 64 44 1130
13 023A SAFI Metehan IST2 282 /12 280 /12 281 /14 285 /10 58 52 1128
14 020C AYDIN Ali MER1 285 /7 278 /13 281 114 279 /13 55 53 1123
15 020D DOGRAMACI Mehmet ANT2 284 /9 273 /15 286 /7 278 /15 60 49 1121
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RESULTS 2019 Milli Takim Secme Yarismasi
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 18m-3 18m-4 10's 9's Score
1 029A DERIN Sevcan ANT1 284 /3 285 /2 288 /3 287 /1 71 42 1144
2 029B KOSE Zeynep ANK2 279 /7 279 /7 291 /2 283 /3 66 a1 1132
3 028C GUNER Elif Nida IST4 286 /1 281 /6 279 /8 284 2 62 48 1130
4 027A KARATAYLI Asya ANT2 278 /8 277 /9 292 /1 282 /6 57 56 1129
5 026B COSKUN Gulnaz Busranur SAM1 284 /4 278 18 283 /5 283 /3 59 49 1128
6 028B OZKAN Gizem IST2 283 /5 285 /1 279 /9 280 /10 57 50 1127
7 026D DEMIREL Gokce ISP1 285 /2 272 13 287 /4 282 /5 67 38 1126
8 026C SATIR Selin IST4 275 /11 284 /3 283 /6 281 /8 55 52 1123
9 027B KARAOGLU Aysima SAM1 281 /6 281 /5 276 /11 275 /13 56 45 1113
10 027C OZTURK Ece Aleyna IST4 271 /14 284 /4 278 110 276 /12 49 52 1109
11 029D SADIOGLU Cise Pelin ANK5 272 13 276 /10 281 /7 278 /1 52 a7 1107
12 028D BASARAN Ezgi IST3 277 110 273 /12 269 113 281 /7 51 42 1100
13 028A ERKAN Canan ANT2 273 /12 274 /11 267 115 273 /14 45 44 1087
14 026A KILIC Raife Sude ANT2 277 19 257 /14 271 112 280 /9 46 40 1085
15 029C KEFELI Ovgu SAM3 257 /15 255 /16 267 /14 240 /15 27 44 1019
16 027D GULMEZ Dila IST1 243 /16 256 /15 238 /16 233 /16 32 31 970
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RESULTS 2019 Milli Takim Secme Yarismasi
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 18m-3 18m-4 10's 9's Score
1 039C ELMAAGACLI Demir IST2 294 /2 297 /1 299 /1 297 /1 107 13 1187
2 038A CAGIRAN Evren IST3 209 /1 297 /1 298 /2 291 /6 105 15 1185
3 038C ORUC Furkan IST2 204 /2 292 /6 294 /3 296 /2 96 24 1176
4 0398 YETIM Muhammed IST4 292 /5 296 /3 291 /6 293 /4 92 28 1172
5 037A COMEZ Emre IST3 204 /2 295 /4 287 /8 295 /3 92 27 1171
6 037B ARAZ Siileyman AKS1 288 /9 293 /5 293 /4 293 /4 87 33 1167
7 037C  OZSIPAHI Yunus IST2 290 /7 291 /7 292 /5 291 /6 84 36 1164
8 039A YAKALI Samet Can IST3 201 /6 290 /8 287 /9 290 /9 78 42 1158
9 039D OZLER Duran ANKS5 285 /11 290 /8 290 /7 289 /10 75 34 1154
10 037D OZCELIK Ahmet Talha MER?2 289 /8 290 /8 287 /9 286 /12 72 48 1152
11 040C MEYDAN Bekir ANT2 278 114 285 /11 286 /12 291 /6 68 50 1140
12 040B  SIZANLI Taner DNZ1 286 /10 280 /14 287 /9 287 /1 60 60 1140
13 040A ISYENER Aykan IST7 282 /13 283 /12 282 /14 284 /13 54 64 1131
14 038D SEN Taha Yasin KST1 283 /12 283 /13 283 /13 280 /14 49 71 1129
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RESULTS 2019 Milli Takim Secme Yarismasi
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 18m-3 18m-4 10's 9's Score
1 046A BOSTAN Yesim IST5 293 /1 294 /1 292 /1 294 /1 93 27 1173
2 045D ELMAAGACLI Gizem KYS1 280 /3 288 /2 287 /4 201 /3 75 45 1155
3 045B ALTINCIBIK Ezgi Gizem ANK2 201 /2 288 /2 279 /10 292 /2 70 50 1150
4 043C  KARAOGLU Rabia Nur KOC1 284 /5 285 /5 288 /3 288 /4 65 55 1145
5 044B ATES Emel IST3 283 /6 285 /4 289 /2 286 /5 67 49 1143
6 045A OZCAN Ozlem DNZ1 282 /7 279 /9 283 /5 284 /7 47 68 1128
7 046D SAGLAM Evrim IST2 278 /9 283 /6 282 /6 284 /7 55 59 1127
8 046B AKCAOGLU Akgul ANK1 278 110 279 10 280 /8 284 /7 45 71 1121
9 043A ERDOGAN Cagla ANT2 284 /4 277 N2 281 /7 277 14 45 69 1119
10 044A CITAK Ozden ANT2 266 /15 283 /7 279 /10 284 /6 45 70 1112
11 044C  DAK Nurcan KOC1 274 13 278 N1 277 N3 281 /0 37 77 1110
12 047B CAYCI Aliye AFY1 276 111 274 N3 278 /12 278 13 36 76 1106
13 047C  UBIC Ayse Ozdemir KTH1 280 /8 267 /15 274 /14 280 /11 40 72 1101
14 047A ARI Rabia AKS1 271 14 280 /8 279 /9 270 /15 48 62 1100
15 043B SAHIN Zeynep IST3 275 12 271 N4 262 /15 278 /12 28 82 1086
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RESULTS 2019 Milli Takim Secme Yarismasi
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 18m-3 18m-4 10's 9's Score
1 053C ALTINTAS Goksel CNK1 284 /9 291 /1 295 /1 299 /1 89 31 1169
2 050C AKCAOGLU Batuhan ANK1 288 /1 288 /4 292 /2 295 /2 83 37 1163
3 052B  YILDIZ Yakup ANK4 286 /4 289 /3 201 /4 292 /3 78 42 1158
4 051D HANEY Emircan MUG1 288 /1 288 /4 287 /10 292 /3 75 45 1155
5 052C TURKKAN Caner MAN1 286 /4 288 /4 289 /6 287 /6 70 50 1150
6 051A YANKAC Biinyamin IST2 286 /4 287 /7 289 /6 285 /10 67 53 1147
7 052D DINCEL Mustafa KYS1 287 /3 291 /1 281 /15 286 /9 66 52 1145
8 051B  TUNCAY Halil Ibrahim ADA1 283 /10 285 /10 290 /5 287 /6 65 55 1145
9 050D KOSE Omer Faruk ANK2 286 /4 285 /10 292 /2 281 /15 64 56 1144
10 053A KISA Emirhan SAM2 283 /10 285 /10 288 /9 287 /6 63 57 1143
11 053B  OKSUZ Kaan Berk SAM3 286 /4 284 13 287 /10 284 /14 61 59 1141
12 052A YETIS Taha Serhan IST2 281 113 286 /9 284 /13 285 /10 56 64 1136
13 050A CICEK Mahsum IST2 277 14 283 /14 288 /8 285 /10 56 61 1133
14 051C DAGDEVIREN Cagi KIR1 282 112 282 15 285 /12 284 /13 54 65 1133
15 050B DEGER Bilal Emre IST7 274 115 286 /8 283 /14 288 /5 61 57 1131
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RESULTS 2019 Milli Takim Secme Yarismasi

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 18m-3 18m-4 10's 9's Score
1 056D TOMRUK Ipek ANT2 285 /4 290 /1 294 /1 288 /2 79 40 1157
2 059C GURLEK Busra Nur KYS1 293 /1 286 /5 288 /6 285 /11 73 45 1152
3 057C OZER Sewal IST4 282 /8 287 /2 290 /2 288 /2 67 53 1147
4 057D TOPKARCI Yasemin Begum  IST3 284 /6 285 /7 290 /2 287 /7 66 54 1146
5 058B  YILMAZ Emine Azra ANKS 288 /2 284 /9 286 /8 287 /7 66 53 1145
6 058A DEMIRBAS Betul KIRL 286 /3 287 /2 286 /8 286 /0 65 55 1145
7 057B  YAKA Sevda MUG1 281 /9 285 /6 285 /10 291 /1 63 56 1142
8 059B YAPICI Ece CNK1 281 /9 284 /9 290 /2 285 /11 60 60 1140
9 058D CELIK Zeynep Nurdan ANK7 279 /13 287 /2 285 /10 288 /2 59 61 1139
10 058C HANEY Buse Basak IST5 280 /12 281 /15 288 /5 288 /2 61 55 1137
11 056C SONAR Ece Nur IST4 279 /13 283 /11 287 /7 288 /2 59 59 1137
12 056B LOK Songul MUG1 285 /5 285 /7 283 /14 282 /14 56 63 1135
13 059A ATAS Buse svs1 281 /11 282 /14 284 13 287 /7 54 65 1134
14 056A OGUZ Emine Rabia IST2 279 /13 280 /16 284 /12 284 /13 51 66 1127
15 057A HASOGLU Hilal IST2 284 /6 283 /13 280 /15 270 /16 48 69 1117

16 059D KESER Selin BUR1 272 116 283 /11 271 16 271 15 31 73 1097
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